Parkray Caprice 65
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Spares CAPRICE 65

DESCRIPTION
CASTING BACK BRICK SUPPT-CCH66
CASTING-SIDE BRK SUPPT-CCHB86 U
BOILER CLIP 3666 (FORM)
CASTING HIGH LIFT BTM GRT
CASTING HIGH LIFT BTM GRT BAR
CASTING LOW LIFT BTM GRT BAR
CASTING LOW LIFT BTM GRT BAR
ASHPAN BODY (WELD) 36,66,77C
CASTING THROAT PLATE 36 686C
BRICK-SIDE LK 65 & 77 VARI.(8)
BRICK-SIDE RH 65 & 77 VARI ()
BRICK-BACK 65-66-77
CASTING-B/GRATE GUIDE VARIOUS
SHAKER BAR ASSY (WELD)" ¢
CASTING SHAKER BAR BUSH 111 CM
CASTING FRT FIRE BAR-CCH36/86 -
CASTING FRONT PROT. PLATE U
CASTING SHAKER BAR SUPPT VARIO
MANUAL CONTROL ASSY-SPARES
THERM INSLN PAD 106X68 -VAR
THERMOSTAT PACK-SPARES
SUB ASSY ASHPIT HOOK
ASHPIT COVER FINISHED
LABEL-WARNING-ZINTEC C.C.&C QC
SUB ASSY OPERATING TOOQL C MODS
CONTROL KNOB
THERM SPINDLE EXTN. CA/CH/CT
GLASS PACK'‘CON.CAP & CHEVIN
SEAL-395MM GLASS CHNL(TOP+BTM)
SEAL-250MM GLASS CHNL (SIDE)
GLASS RETAIN STRIP LH+RH (P+C)
GLASS RET.STRIP TOP+BTM (N+P)
DOOR LATCH SPINDLE PTD-COCA PT
SUB ASSY DOOR CATCH VARIOUS
CASTING DCOR FITTING FRAME COC
CASTING DOOR STOP PLATE CON CA
DOOR STOP BRACKET FIN.C&CAP PT

1.0000 EA
2.0000 EA
2.0000 EA
2.0000 EA
3.0000 EA
1.0000 EA
2.0000 EA
1.0000 EA
1.0000 EA

1.0000 EA

1.0000 EA
1.0000 EA

1.0000 EA

1.0000 EA

1.0000-EA-

1.0000 EA
1.0000 EA
1.0000 EA

1.0000-EA

1.0000 EA
1.0000 EA

2.0000 EA.

1.0000 EA

1.0000 EA.

1.0000 EA
1.0000 EA
1.0000 EA
1.0000 EA
2.0000 EA
2.0000 EA
2.0000 EA
2.0000 EA
1.0000 EA
1.0000 EA
1.0000 EA
1.0000 EA
1.0000 EA

PART

KEY

NUMBER NUMBER

1301078B
130310SB
130013KM
130013SS
1300137

+ 1301548B

130091
- 130092
130057
130112
080296
080197
126001
130007
080498
080499
130058
130059
K1092
130717

115137

130418

130419 .

130125
“130123.
130019
130168MB
130033
130034
130306
080501
130004
130105
130165
130167
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FPCAST
EPCATT
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DESCRIPTION
DOOR STOP SPINDLE FIN.C&CAP PT
DOOR CLOSING BRACKET PNTD BT
DOOR FRONT ASSY - KASHMIR MIST
DOOR FRONT ASSY-SEPJA SHADE
DOOR FRONT ASSY-FINISHED
HIGH LEVEL D/ASHER-PNT C/CH/CT
DE-ASH KNOB.COMPLETE (1 PAIR)
CASTING BACK 36 66C '
CASTING BASE 36/66/77 VARIOUS
TOP CONV.CASE ASSY (SW) 86/77C
SEALING DISC ASSY 66 SERIES SW
THERM PHIAL CLIP KD&PD -TWIST
HINGE ANGLE (TAP) G/GL/CICH
HINGE PLATE ASSY (WELD)- CON
CASTING-BOILER-66

" 66 GLASS LINED BOILER

CASTING SIDE-LH 86 VARIOUS U
CASTING SIDE-RH. 36/66 VARIOUS

*. PLUG-1"BSP TAPER-RECESSED
-CASTING INNER TOP 36 66(130056

CASTING INNER FRONT AFTERJUNB3

' FRAME + BAFFLE ASSY TEAK CAP.
" . FRAME + BAFFLE ASSY MAH.CAP.

BAFFLE WOOD FRAME (SW) CAPRICE

SPACER WOODFRAME CAPRICE
-EXTRUSION GRILLE CAPRICE
INFILL PANEL MATT BLACK CAPRIC

EXTRUSION LH SIDE TRIM CAPRICE

EXTRUSION RH SIDE TRIM CAPRICE

SIDE BAFFLE RADIATION SHIELD
SEALING PLATE ASSEMBLY (SW) 66
SUB ASSY ASHPIT COVER CON/CAP
SUB ASSY DOOR STOPF CON CAP-,
SUB ASSY DOOR FITTING FRAME ™
SUB ASSY HINGE/HINGE PLATE. .
FRM/PK-CAPRICE-KASHMIR/MAH -

FRM/PK-CAPRICE-SEPIATTEAK - +

TRM/PK-CAPRICE. TAWAYTE A

1.0000 EA
1,0000 EA
1.0000 EA
1.0000 EA
1.0000 EA
1.0000 EA
1.0000 EA
1.0000 EA
1.0000 EA
1.0000 EA
4,0000 EA
1.0000 EA
1.0000 EA
1.0000 EA
1.0000 EA
1.0000 EA
1.0000 EA
1.0000 EA
2.0000 EA
1.0000 EA
1.0000 EA
1.0000 EA
1.0000 EA
1.0000 EA
1.0000 EA
1.0000 EA
1.0000 EA
1.0000 EA
1.0000 EA
1.0000 EA
2.0000 EA
1.0000 EA
1.0000 EA
1.0000 £A
1.0000 EA
1.0000 EA
1.0000 EA

1.0000 A




